DateTime
2021-08-04
2020-05-21
2020-05-02
2020-01-01
2019-10-04
2019-06-25
2019-01-19
2018-09-15
2017-09-28
2017-02-13
2015-07-04
2014-08-23
2013-11-28
2013-11-16
2013-04-17
2012-09-30
2012-08-19
2012-07-04
2012-06-04

2012-02-06
2012-01-24
2012-01-06
2011-11-07
2011-08-29
2011-05-05

2010-10-13
2010-01-09
2006-09-22
2006-06-07
2005-07-10
2005-04-17
2004-09-21
2003-09-13
2001-04-14
1998-07-10
1980-09-09

Year

2021
2020
2020
2020
2019
2019
2019
2018
2017
2017
2015
2014
2013
2013
2013
2012
2012
2012
2012

2012
2012
2012
2011
2011
2011

2010
2010
2006
2006
2005
2005
2004
2003
2001
1998
1980

City

Brick
Brick
Brick
Brick
Brick
Brick
Brick
Brick
Brick
Brick
Brick
Brick
Brick
Brick
Brick
Brick
Brick
Brick
Brick

Brick
Brick
Brick
Brick
Brick
Brick

Brick
Brick
Brick
Brick
Brick
Brick
Brick
Brick
Brick
Brick
Brick

State
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ

NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ

NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ

Concat

Brick, NJ
Brick, NJ
Brick, NJ
Brick, NJ
Brick, NJ
Brick, NJ
Brick, NJ
Brick, NJ
Brick, NJ
Brick, NJ
Brick, NJ
Brick, NJ
Brick, NJ
Brick, NJ
Brick, NJ
Brick, NJ
Brick, NJ
Brick, NJ
Brick, NJ

Brick, NJ
Brick, NJ
Brick, NJ
Brick, NJ
Brick, NJ
Brick, NJ

Brick, NJ
Brick, NJ
Brick, NJ
Brick, NJ
Brick, NJ
Brick, NJ
Brick, NJ
Brick, NJ
Brick, NJ
Brick, NJ
Brick, NJ

Country
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

UAPShape
Light
Changing
Circle
Circle
Egg
Flash
Circle
Light
Light
Light
Other
Circle
Circle
Light
Circle
Cylinder
Sphere
Circle
Circle

Rectangle
Fireball
Fireball
Circle
Circle
Fireball

Circle
Other
Triangle
Disk
Light
Diamond
Triangle
Unknown
Triangle
Sphere
Changing

Duration

Summary

it's been every ni it's been happening for the past year+ &quot;there a

2 minutes +/- 30 Irregular shaped craft hovering stationary then movi

5 minutes
2 minutes
5 seconds
90 seconds
5 seconds
3 seconds
40 minutes
3 minutes
5-8 minutes
4 minutes
2 minutes
2 minutes
45 seconds
disk

40 seconds
6 minutes

Bright white light due north.

Large orange glowing ball floating across sky

Was a very shiny silver egg to round shape Hovered
Flash of light that jumped to another spot in the sky.
| was looking east and a red light caught my eye. |
Brilliant Bright Light over Brick NJ

| saw 2 pulsing sort of shimmering lights, turning red
Bright white light, moved slowly eastward then slow!
5 consecutively spaced (1 per 45 sec.) yellow flame-
Six total reddish lights moving westward in dark NJ ¢
Purple spherical light in the sky.

2 lights traveling north west one went left than right t
White circular object with trail over head than vanish
Disk shape ufo passes private Jet.

1 Nucleus type of Craft, Metallic Two spheres togeth
3 separate objects headed from west to east appear

one hour fifteen r Glowing orange ball in sky changing colors to white .

3 minutes
5 minutes
5 seconds
5 Minutes
3 minutes
15 minutes

2 minutes
2-5 minutes
two minutes
15minutes
5 Minutes
3 minutes
8 minutes
5 minutes

5 minutes
10 minutes

0:20

A solid white retangular object, floated soundlessly &
500

Reddish orange fireball hovering just above the tree:
Fire ball seen over Route 70 in Brick NJ

Witness #1 looked up at a low flying plan over home
The cigar/circle shaped craft hovered with lights abo
fireball spins, pulsates and changes colors very fast.

A fire disk was seen moving slowly as the light dimm
500 Lights On Object0: Yes

Flying Bell with Lights

Very Unusual White Lighted Triangle Zig-zaging Ove
Around 12am on June 7th, 2006, | observed a very t
White orbs move through the skies of Ocean County
it was like a diamond and had flashing lights, and it <
Black triangle.

Large object over Route 70.

Afterwards | could not taste for a week.

On the evening of July 10, 1998, | was walking near
Five spheres witnessed in the evening sky in Brick, |



2011-08-01
2006-03-14
2006-03-13
2006-03-11
2012-12-11
2017-09-25
2012-07-21
2005-03-22
2019-09-16
2013-09-13
1999-07-26
1992-01-25
1980-08-15
2021-09-16
1972-10-10

2011
2006
2006
2006
2012
2017
2012
2005
2019
2013
1999
1992
1980
2021
1972

Brick Town NJ
Brick Town NJ
Brick Town NJ
Brick Town NJ
Brick Township NJ
Brick Twp. NJ
Brick Twp. NJ
Brick/Lakewood/' NJ
Bricktown NJ
Bricktown NJ
Bricktown NJ
Bricktown NJ
Bricktown NJ
Brick NJ
Bricktown NJ

Brick Town, NJ
Brick Town, NJ
Brick Town, NJ
Brick Town, NJ

USA
USA
USA
USA

Brick Township, I USA

Brick Twp., NJ
Brick Twp., NJ

USA
USA

Brick/Lakewood/ USA

Bricktown, NJ
Bricktown, NJ
Bricktown, NJ
Bricktown, NJ
Bricktown, NJ
Brick, NJ

Bricktown, NJ

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

Light
Chevron
Disk

Disk

Disk
Flash
Unknown
Light
Light
Sphere
Rectangle
Disk
Formation
Sphere
Disk

20 minutes

15 miutes

5 minutes

5 minutes

a few minutes i
~30 seconds
2Y5--3 minutes
5-10 minutes
3-4 hours

3 seconds

20 seconds

3 minuets

20 minutes

5 mintes

20 Minutes

Unidentifiable lights over metedeconk river, NJ

It was big and had many diffrent colerd lights that we
It was a orange light that followed my car on the way
It was a orange light that followed my car on the way
Bright object sweeping over the border of Brick/Wall
Heading north on the NJ parkway around mile mark
2 possible UFQO's that may have been seen by other
Strange lights over Parkway in Ocean County.

Star like but much brighter moving back and forth fa
Brilliant white-bluish round light in sky over new jerst
A LARGE ORANGE LUMINOUS RECTANGULAR-£
A disk hoovered above the house | was staying at ar
Formation observed flying over Lakehurst Naval Air '
Two reddish orange spheres very visible that travels
this UFO was about 200 Yards away at an angle of ¢



