DateTime	Year	City	State	Concat	Country	UAPShape	Duration	Summary		
2021-08-04	2021	Brick	NJ	Brick, NJ	USA	Light	it's been every ni	it's been happer	ning for the past ye	ar+ "there a
2020-05-21	2020	Brick	NJ	Brick, NJ	USA	Changing	2 minutes +/- 30	Irregular shaped	I craft hovering sta	tionary then movi
2020-05-02	2020	Brick	NJ	Brick, NJ	USA	Circle	5 minutes	Bright white ligh	t due north.	
2020-01-01	2020	Brick	NJ	Brick, NJ	USA	Circle	2 minutes	Large orange gl	owing ball floating	across sky
2019-10-04	2019	Brick	NJ	Brick, NJ	USA	Egg	5 seconds	Was a very shin	y silver egg to rou	nd shape Hovered
2019-06-25	2019	Brick	NJ	Brick, NJ	USA	Flash	90 seconds	Flash of light that jumped to another spot in the sky.		
2019-01-19	2019	Brick	NJ	Brick, NJ	USA	Circle	5 seconds	I was looking ea	st and a red light o	aught my eye. I to
2018-09-15	2018	Brick	NJ	Brick, NJ	USA	Light	3 seconds	Brilliant Bright L	ight over Brick NJ	
2017-09-28	2017	Brick	NJ	Brick, NJ	USA	Light	40 minutes	I saw 2 pulsing s	sort of shimmering	lights, turning red
2017-02-13	2017	Brick	NJ	Brick, NJ	USA	Light	3 minutes	Bright white ligh	t, moved slowly ea	stward then slow
2015-07-04	2015	Brick	NJ	Brick, NJ	USA	Other	5-8 minutes	5 consecutively	spaced (1 per 45 s	sec.) yellow flame
2014-08-23	2014	Brick	NJ	Brick, NJ	USA	Circle	4 minutes	Six total reddish	lights moving wes	tward in dark NJ
2013-11-28	2013	Brick	NJ	Brick, NJ	USA	Circle	2 minutes	Purple spherical	light in the sky.	
2013-11-16	2013	Brick	NJ	Brick, NJ	USA	Light	2 minutes	2 lights traveling	north west one w	ent left than right
2013-04-17	2013	Brick	NJ	Brick, NJ	USA	Circle	45 seconds	White circular of	oject with trail over	head than vanish
2012-09-30	2012	Brick	NJ	Brick, NJ	USA	Cylinder	disk	Disk shape ufo	oasses private Jet.	
2012-08-19	2012	Brick	NJ	Brick, NJ	USA	Sphere	40 seconds	1 Nucleus type	of Craft, Metallic Tv	vo spheres togeth
2012-07-04	2012	Brick	NJ	Brick, NJ	USA	Circle	6 minutes	3 separate object	cts headed from w	est to east appear
2012-06-04	2012	Brick	NJ	Brick, NJ	USA	Circle	one hour fifteen	Glowing orange	ball in sky changir	ng colors to white
2012-02-06	2012	Brick	NJ	Brick, NJ	USA	Rectangle	3 minutes	A solid white retangular object, floated soundlessly a 500		
2012-01-24	2012	Brick	NJ	Brick, NJ	USA	Fireball	5 minutes	Reddish orange fireball hovering just above the tree		
2012-01-06	2012	Brick	NJ	Brick, NJ	USA	Fireball	5 seconds	Fire ball seen over Route 70 in Brick NJ		
2011-11-07	2011	Brick	NJ	Brick, NJ	USA	Circle	5 Minutes	Witness #1 looked up at a low flying plan over home		
2011-08-29	2011	Brick	NJ	Brick, NJ	USA	Circle	3 minutes	The cigar/circle shaped craft hovered with lights abo		
2011-05-05	2011	Brick	NJ	Brick, NJ	USA	Fireball	15 minutes	fireball spins, pu	Isates and change	es colors very fast
2010-10-13	2010	Brick	NJ	Brick, NJ	USA	Circle	2 minutes	A fire disk was s 500 Lights On C	een moving slowly	as the light dimn
2010-01-09	2010	Brick	NJ	Brick, NJ	USA	Other	2-5 minutes	Flying Bell with I	Lights	
2006-09-22	2006	Brick	NJ	Brick, NJ	USA	Triangle	two minutes	Very Unusual W	hite Lighted Triang	le Zig-zaging Ove
2006-06-07	2006	Brick	NJ	Brick, NJ	USA	Disk	15minutes	-	n June 7th, 2006, I	
2005-07-10	2005	Brick	NJ	Brick, NJ	USA	Light	5 Minutes	White orbs move through the skies of Ocean County		
2005-04-17	2005	Brick	NJ	Brick, NJ	USA	Diamond	3 minutes	it was like a diar	nond and had flas	ning lights, and it
2004-09-21		Brick	NJ	Brick, NJ	USA	Triangle	8 minutes	Black triangle.		5 5 7
2003-09-13		Brick	NJ	Brick, NJ	USA	Unknown	5 minutes	Large object over	er Route 70.	
2001-04-14		Brick	NJ	Brick, NJ	USA	Triangle			lld not taste for a w	/eek.
1998-07-10		Brick	NJ	Brick, NJ	USA	Sphere	5 minutes	On the evening of July 10, 1998, I was walking near		
1980-09-09		Brick	NJ	Brick, NJ	USA	Changing	10 minutes		nessed in the eve	

2011-08-01	2011	Brick Town	NJ	Brick Town, NJ	USA	Light	20 minutes	Unidentifiable lights over metedeconk river, NJ
2006-03-14	2006	Brick Town	NJ	Brick Town, NJ	USA	Chevron	15 miutes	It was big and had many diffrent colerd lights that we
2006-03-13	2006	Brick Town	NJ	Brick Town, NJ	USA	Disk	5 minutes	It was a orange light that followed my car on the way
2006-03-11	2006	Brick Town	NJ	Brick Town, NJ	USA	Disk	5 minutes	It was a orange light that followed my car on the way
2012-12-11	2012	Brick Township	NJ	Brick Township,	NUSA	Disk	a few minutes i	Bright object sweeping over the border of Brick/Wall
2017-09-25	2017	Brick Twp.	NJ	Brick Twp., NJ	USA	Flash	~30 seconds	Heading north on the NJ parkway around mile market
2012-07-21	2012	Brick Twp.	NJ	Brick Twp., NJ	USA	Unknown	2½3 minutes	2 possible UFO's that may have been seen by other
2005-03-22	2005	Brick/Lakewood/	NJ	Brick/Lakewood/	USA	Light	5-10 minutes	Strange lights over Parkway in Ocean County.
2019-09-16	2019	Bricktown	NJ	Bricktown, NJ	USA	Light	3-4 hours	Star like but much brighter moving back and forth fac
2013-09-13	2013	Bricktown	NJ	Bricktown, NJ	USA	Sphere	3 seconds	Brilliant white-bluish round light in sky over new jerse
1999-07-26	1999	Bricktown	NJ	Bricktown, NJ	USA	Rectangle	20 seconds	A LARGE ORANGE LUMINOUS RECTANGULAR-S
1992-01-25	1992	Bricktown	NJ	Bricktown, NJ	USA	Disk	3 minuets	A disk hoovered above the house I was staying at ar
1980-08-15	1980	Bricktown	NJ	Bricktown, NJ	USA	Formation	20 minutes	Formation observed flying over Lakehurst Naval Air
2021-09-16	2021	Brick	NJ	Brick, NJ	USA	Sphere	5 mintes	Two reddish orange spheres very visible that travels
1972-10-10	1972	Bricktown	NJ	Bricktown, NJ	USA	Disk	20 Minutes	this UFO was about 200 Yards away at an angle of a